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3rd Quarter 2023

133,865
31,000

NEW & UNDER CONSTRUCTION



Market Statistics

CAP 
RATES

5.8%

6.9%

7.0%

6.3%

7.6%

https://creconsultants.com/
https://creconsultants.com/
https://twitter.com/CREconsultants
https://www.linkedin.com/company/cre-consultants-commercial-real-estate-brokers/
https://www.instagram.com/creconsultants/
https://www.facebook.com/creconsultantsFL/
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